Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Konkurencja 17
2021-02-27 - 10:24

Mezczyzn, 200m motylkowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

POREBA Krzysztof
DWORAKOWSKI Btazej
KOZIOL Kacper
URBANSKI Maciej

SEN Jakub

KRYS Radostaw
PARADOWSKI Michat
PRONIN Patryk
KASZUBOWSKI Borys
KANCZKOWSKI Szymon

o

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

Seria2z2

KACZMARCZYK Marcel
BARUSINSKI Kordian
STRZELECKI Wiktor
NALEZNIK Jakub
GRZYBOWSKI Artur
KORONA Kacper
BURZYNSKI Oskar
MOC Albert
ZUROWICZ Antoni
DZIEGIELEWSKI Jacek

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNPEO

Rok ur.

07
07
07
06
05
07
06
07
08
07

03
01

01
01
03

SRRS

WKS Slask Wroctaw
KS Delfin Gdynia

MKP Szczecin

UKP Polonia Warszawa
KP Stilon Gorzéw

UKS Tri-Team Rumia

MKP SEOWIANKA Gorzéw Wikp.
MKP SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIkp.

KS WANKAN Legnica
UKS Tri-Team Rumia

KP Stilon Gorzéw

MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz
MKP Szczecin

Znicz Koszalin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

PK Nisa Liberec

MKP Szczecin

KS Delfin Gdynia

3:02.33
2:53.79
2:32.94
2:35.72
2:54.71
3:19.61

2:24.54
2:16.05
2:14.72
2:10.84
2:06.98
2:07.22
2:13.69
2:14.89
2:20.95
2:31.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki
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